
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Jackson - (1281379) - Borough of Kirklees SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

58.66 592 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

59.05 581 F 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

59.55 566 F 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

59.64 564 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Bo Kirklees 2

59.65 563 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:00.50 540 H 02/07/23 Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023 Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

1:00.63 536 H 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:00.95 528 H 24/09/22 The eXcel September Spectacular Derby Bo Kirklees 2

1:01.86 505  13/11/22 Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022 John Charles  3

1:02.85 482 H 27/11/21 Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bo Kirklees 2

1:03.15 475  07/11/21 BONFIRE BASH JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE  3

1:12.80 310  10/11/19 Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019 Leeds Spenborough 3

1:17.00 262 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:17.34 258 H 05/05/18 Blackpool Rocks 2018 Blackpool Bo Kirklees 3

1:17.47 257 H 15/10/17 BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

1:17.68 255 H 19/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bo Kirklees 2

1:17.99 252 H 30/09/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

1:18.62 246 H 18/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bo Kirklees 2

1:20.85 226 H 23/04/17 Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 3

1:23.05 208 H 01/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

1:24.15 200  06/11/16 Spenborough Bonfire Bash Leeds Spenborough 3

1:27.19 180 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Bo Kirklees 3

1:31.93 154 H 17/04/16 Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 3
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.05 581 F 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

58.66 592 H 04/11/23 NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:00.50 540 H 02/07/23 Bo Kirklees Internal Series 2023 Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

59.65 563 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

59.64 564 H 20/11/22 Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet 22 Stockport Bo Kirklees 2

1:01.86 505  13/11/22 Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022 John Charles  3

59.55 566 F 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:00.63 536 H 05/11/22 SE North East Open Championships (25m) 2022 Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:00.95 528 H 24/09/22 The eXcel September Spectacular Derby Bo Kirklees 2

1:02.85 482 H 27/11/21 Wigan Best SC Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bo Kirklees 2

1:03.15 475  07/11/21 BONFIRE BASH JOHN CHARLES
CENTRE  3

1:12.80 310  10/11/19 Spenborough Bonfire Bash 2019 Leeds Spenborough 3

1:18.62 246 H 18/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bo Kirklees 2

1:17.00 262 H 04/11/18 Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Bo Kirklees 2

1:17.34 258 H 05/05/18 Blackpool Rocks 2018 Blackpool Bo Kirklees 3

1:17.68 255 H 19/11/17 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Bo Kirklees 2

1:17.47 257 H 15/10/17 BOK Grand Prix Invitational Series Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 4

1:17.99 252 H 30/09/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

1:20.85 226 H 23/04/17 Borough of Kirklees Spring Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 3

1:24.15 200  06/11/16 Spenborough Bonfire Bash Leeds Spenborough 3

1:23.05 208 H 01/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Bo Kirklees 2

1:27.19 180 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Bo Kirklees 3

1:31.93 154 H 17/04/16 Borough of Kirklees April Short Course Open Meet Huddersfield Bo Kirklees 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


